
IPPN County 
Networks
Kerry Tuesday 20 September, The Brehon, 4pm
Westmeath Tuesday 20 September, Mullingar Park Hotel, 4pm

Meath Thursday 22 September, The Newgrange Hotel, 4pm 
Louth Thursday 22 September, The Fairways Hotel, Dundalk, 4pm 

Wexford Monday 26 September, Riverside Park Hotel, 4pm  
Carlow Monday 26 September, The Dolmen Hotel, 4pm

Longford Tuesday 27 September, Longford Arms Hotel, 4pm
Wicklow Tuesday 27 September, The Glenview Hotel, 4pm

Tipperary Wednesday 28 September, Anner Hotel, 4.30pm
Waterford Wednesday 28 September, Waterford Teacher Centre, 4pm

Clare Thursday 29 September, Clare Education Centre, 4pm
Roscommon Thursday 29 September, Abbey Hotel, 4pm

Galway Monday 3 October, Ardilaun Hotel, 7.30pm
Sligo Monday 3 October, Clarion Hotel, 4pm

Cavan Tuesday 4 October, Hotel Kilmore, 4pm
Leitrim Tuesday 4 October, The Bush Hotel, Carrick on Shannon, 4pm

Kilkenny Wednesday 5 October, Hotel Kilkenny, 4pm
Kildare Wednesday 5 October, Kildare Education Centre, 4pm

Donegal Thursday 6 October, Clanree Hotel, Letterkenny, 4pm
Cork Thursday 6 October, Silver Springs Moran Hotel, 4pm

Monaghan Tuesday 11 October, Monaghan Education Centre, 4pm
Mayo Tuesday 11 October, The TF Royal Hotel, 4pm

Offaly Wednesday 12 October, Tullamore Court Hotel, 4pm
Laois Wednesday 12 October, Maldron Midway Hotel, 4pm

Limerick Thursday 13 October, The Radisson Hotel, 4pm
Dublin Thursday 13 October, Red Cow Hotel, 4pm

First Term/Autumn Meetings
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